

Serial No.60
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF MEGHALAYA
AT SHILLONG

WP(C). No. 195 of 2024

Date of Order: 05.05.2025

Smti. Paulina R. Marak

Vs.

G.H.A.D.C & Ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.S.Thangkhiew, Judge

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Applicant(s) : Mr. P.T.Sangma, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) : Ms. E.Dkhar, Adv.

On the prayer of Mr. P.T.Sangma, learned counsel for the petitioner,
list this matter on 26-05-2025.

Judge

Meghalaya
05.05.2025
"Samantha PS"